1.00 2  90.008601590  90.0016  0.00MENS BANIYAN  CLASZ  RN  136.00

1.00 3  1099.008586340  1,099.0016  0.00MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

1.00 4  54.0087183A  54.0016  0.00RUMAL  NAUKAR  72.00

1.00 5  1709.108682534  1,899.0016  189.90MENS POLOFIT  AFOX  1,899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

3067.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIXTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

189.90  3067.10Total  3496.00